

CS DJ 465/2020

Ram Niwas Gupta (Through LRs) Vs. Raj Kavar and Anr.

16.08.2024

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Vijay Zaveri, Counsel for Plaintiff.
Sh. Sharvan Kumar, Counsel for Defendant No.1
through VC.
Sh. S.K. Pal, Counsel for Defendant No. 2 through. VC.

As per directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up on

27.08.2024 for proper order.

READER/16.08.2024